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Anlage
Schillstr. 15, 55131 Mainz
T 06131/364316

Sportwart/in
Gutte, Darius
T +49 1520 8759454 gutte@rlp-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in
Brambach, Paula
T 015754694053 paulabrambach@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Bernhard, Anne
T 01624072076 anne.bernhard@web.de
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Greta Steiner
m 015208759454

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Steiner, Greta
Heinrich, Sophie
Krohl, Laura
Sablotny, Imke
Kraus, Clara
Mdiller, Franziska
Braner, Ava
Vaterrodt, Frida
Schmitz, Maria
Reichart, Isabel
Lembrick, Ella
Maurer, Katharina
Feiler, Luise
Jahn, Frederike
Sturm, Mila
Gemes, Sandra
17 RoRkopf, Annie
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20954916
21052815
21052792
20957674
21054806
20964427
21054793
21054819
21052836
21202620
20954965
20959331
21203256
20957096
21054766
21054863
21105525

LK DR Info
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
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